M392
12-/16-bit ADC M-module with 16x Common-Mode
Inputs
The M392 16-Channel Common-Mode Input ADC m-module is very well suited to be used in
applications in which autonomous signal conversion is an issue, as well as in standard mid-range
applications. A local TMS320C203 DSP provides processing capabilities to scan all enabled
channels at a programmable rate, perform gain/offset compensation and store conversion results in
dual ported memory.

 * Uni-polar input range: 0V..+5V/0V..+10V
 * Bi-polar input range: -5V..+5V/-10V..+10V
Ordering Information
 * M392/T03  M-module, 12-bit resolution,
without DCDC
 * M392/T01  M-module, 12-bit resolution,
with DCDC
 * M392/T04  M-module, 16-bit resolution,
without DCDC
 * M392/T02  M-module, 16-bit resolution,
with DCDC
 * M392/SW  APIS based software
 * M392/MAN  manual on paper
AcQ International BV
Alanenweg 6
5342 PV  OSS
The Netherlands